AULLENS

InsAWN: 0243 - 740 00

a1 liLEn1sneinsAnei: 8.00-16.30 AunirAni-

AoufiRnsa: Stadshuset, Réda vagen 50
8.00-16.00 AuNIAN3-

ALNA: kommun@borlange.se

Oversattning till thai

Valkommen till
grundskolan!

Dags att valja skola
till forskoleklass.
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Stefan Fredriksson
nsAns: 0243-662 12

stefan.fredriksson@borlange.se
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Karin Wackelgard Nordin
n9AnIt: 0243-738 04

karin.wackelgard-nordin@borlange.se
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Sofia Hellgren
Tnadnsi: 0243-737 09

sofia.hellgren@borlange.se
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Nicola Barker
nsAW: 0243-74498

nicola.barker@borlange.se
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Karin Wackelgard Nordin
nadnii: 0243-738 04

karin.wackelgard-nordin@borlange.se
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Magnus Haraldsson
n9AnIt: 0243-648 04

magnus.harladsson@borlange.se
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Marita Hedlund
nadwA: 0243-744 90

marita.hedlund@borlange.se
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Maria Pettersson
neAwi: 0243-661 80

maria.pettersson@borlange.se
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Lena Hermansson
Telefon: 0243-665 31

lena.hermansson@borlange.se
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Anette Markstrom
nsANY: 0243-662 41

anette.markstrom@borlange.se
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Annette Kratz

N3 0243-741 36

annette.kratz@borlange.se
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Sofie Hellgren
3w 0243-737 09

sofie.hellgren@borlange.se
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Maria Pettersson
nsAny: 0243-661 80

maria.pettersson@borlange.se
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Sara Evertsson
ng@Awi: 0243-220 54

sara.evertsson@borlange.se
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Sara Evertsson
nsAng: 0243-220 54

sara.evertsson@borlange.se






